1kuebler.com
-40°... +90°C IP
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2023
The incremental encoders Sendix 5814 and 5834 with SinCos
interface are particularly suited for applications in the field of
drive technology.
Thanks to their high signal quality, they are optimally suited for
further interpolation.

Standard
sine wave output, highly interpolable, optical Sendix 5814 / 5834 (shaft / hollow shaft)
Order code
Shaft version
Order code
Hollow shaft
.
.
1
X
a
a
2
X
b
b
X
X
c
c
X
X
d
d
.
.
XXXX
XXXX
e
e
8.5814
8.5834
Type
Type
a   Flange
 1  =  with spring element, long
 5  =  with stator coupling, ø 63 mm [2.48“]
b   Through hollow shaft
 3  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
 4  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“]
 5  =  ø 14 mm [0.55“]
 6  =  ø 15 mm [0.59“]
 8  =  ø 3/8“
 9  =  ø 1/2“
   Tapered shaft
 K  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
Powerful
•  With incremental SinCos tracks.
•  Very high signal quality.
•  Suited for motor feedback applications.
Flexible
•  Shaft and hollow shaft versions.
•  Cable and connector variants.
•  Various mounting options available.
a   Flange
 1  =  clamping flange, ø 58 mm [2.28“]
b   Shaft (ø x L)
 2  =  10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“], with flat
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
 1  = SinCos / 5 V DC
 2  =  SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1  =  axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
 A  =  axial cable, special length PVC *)
 2  =  radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
 B  =  radial cable, special length PVC *)
 5 = axial M12 connector, 8-pin
 6 =  radial M12 connector, 8-pin
 *)   Available special lengths (connection types A, B):
   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [6.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]